SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item 11.1b

Meeting Date: June 2, 2016

Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions

Information Item Only

Approval on Consent Agenda

Conference (for discussion only)

Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: )
Conference/Action

Action

Public Hearing

T

Division: Human Resource Services

Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions

Background/Rationale: N/A

Financial Considerations: N/A

LCAP Goal(s): Safe, Clean and Healthy Schools

Documents Attached:
1. Certificated Personnel Transactions Dated June 2, 2016
2. Classified Personnel Transactions Dated June 2, 2016

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A
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Attachment 1: CERTIFICATED 06/02/2016

NamelLast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass PrimeSite BegDate EndDate Comment

LEAVES

HUGHES FLANAGAN KIMBERLY A Counselor, High School JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL 04/14/16 05/15/16 AMEND LOA HE PD 4/14/16-5/15/16

ANDERSEN MICHAEL A Teacher, High School JOEL

SOLIS OCHAO RUBEN B Teacher, High School HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL 05/20/16 06/30/16 LOA ADMIN(UNPD) EFF 5/20-6/30/16

LINDEMANN ELIZABETH A Teacher, Elementary ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY 07/01/15 06/30/16 LOA CANCEL /FMLA-INTERMITTENT 3/3-6/15/16

LEE LINDA C School Psychologist SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 05/16/16 06/30/16 LOA RTN(PD)FMLA/CFRA-BB EFF 5/16/16

LANPHEAR GATOR B Teacher, Elementary JOHN CABRILLO ELEMENTARY 04/25/16 06/30/16 LOA UNPD ADMIN 4/25-6/30/16 35()0.5(0.5()07.12-E TJ ET EMC /P <</

0=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated



Attachment 2: CLASSIFIED 06/02/2016

NameLast NameFirst
EMPLOY

ZHANG RUIBIAO
HALL INDIGEO
GARCIA ERNELLE JOHN
BUCKLEY KAYLA
YBARRA ALEXANDRIA
AHOKAVA EMALATA
WILLIAMS MARCUS
COWAN KEVIN
SPRUELL YVONNE

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated

JobPerm JobClass

WZOWZOWDWLWDo

Custodian

Custodian

Applications Spec llI
Office Tchnen 1l
Instructional Aide
Custodian

Custodian

Bus Vehicle Mechanic
Nutrition Svcs Pgm Tech

PrimeSite

CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
INFORMATION SERVICES

SAM BRANNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
NICHOLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

BegDate

02/22/16
05/20/16
05/23/16
05/09/16
05/02/16
04/26/16
04/26/16
05/09/16

EndDate

06/30/16
06/30/16
06/30/16
06/30/16
06/30/16
06/30/16
06/30/16
06/30/16

Comment

EMPLOY PROB EFF 2/22/16
EMPLOY PROB EFF 5/20/16
EMPLOY PROB EFF 5/23/16
EMPLOY PROB EFF 5/9/16
EMPLOY PROB LTA(A) EFF 5/2/16
EMPLOY PROBL1 4/26/16
EMPLOY PROBL1 4/26/16
EMPLOY PROB1 5/9/16
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